2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The FN-L series is a suitable design for both indoor and outdoor applications
where dust and water resistance is required.  Designed for easy assembly
and maintenance. Appropriate for those applications that may require:
washability/hose down, complete containment of the LEDs, the ability to
withstand reduced temperatures and withstand moderate impact. Seals dust

FN-L
LED VAPoUr tigHt HigH BAY
ORDERING GUIDE
FN L
Series Lamp type Lumen package delivered Voltage Colour temperature Options
FN L - LED S1 - 12 019 lumens (112W)
S2 - 15 640 lumens (150W)
S3 - 17 808 lumens (151W)
S4 - 21 333 lumens (192W)
W - 120-277V
H - 347V
35K - 3500K
40K - 4 000K (standard)
50K - 5 000K
L6 - 6' cable length
AC - Aviation cable kit
CL - Cold location (-40°C)
OSI* -  Occupancy sensor (ON/OFF)
Em - Emergency back up (from 0°C - 25°C) 120-277V only
U347 - Male 347V twist lock plug
LT - Lens tether
Cmb -  Ceiling mounting bracket
KV - 10 kV surge protector
ODIm - Occupancy sensor Bi-level dimming
Rmb - Rigid mounting bracket
* To see available options, please consult the OSI selection guide on our website.
14.51"
51.97"
Standard V Hooks
5.95"
DLC (Design-Lights Consortium®) qualified products. Please visit www.designlights.org/QPL to verify
the latest update of the DLC Qualified Products List and validate which ones are qualified. Some restrictions may apply.
IP RATING
67
IP RATING
66
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #250, #250.13
UL1598, UL8750, NEMA 4X
Suitable for wet and damp locations.